Diagnostic report

PRODUCT TESTED 9
SUCCESSFUL

Product name

Device type

Serial number

Date of manufacture

Next recommended diagnostic
Product ID

Version Bootloader

Software version

Tester Version

Material Version

19/03/2025

Neo BT Pro from Jeremy
NEO BT PRO
NBP03465-0128

119/23
2/4/27

1094717436

V13.1.1
V21.4.0
V423.0

1C1C

() BATTERY TEST @

Battery level measurement:

CLOCK TEST @

Relative clock deviation measurement:

A SEND TEST @
g X-axis tuning measure send:
X-axis measurement send:
Y-axis tuning measure send:

Y-axis measurement send:

§ RECEPTION TEST &
Gain measurement 0:
Gain measurement 1:
Gain measurement 2:
Gain measurement 3:
X-axis tuning measurement:
X-axis measurement:
Y-axis tuning measurement:
Y-axis measurement:
Z-axis tuning measurement:

Z-axis measurement:

fn ACCELEROMETER TEST &
Accelerometer measurement X:
Accelerometer measurement Y:

Accelerometer measurement Z:

ap BUTTON TEST @
Marking button test:
Plus button test:
Minus button test:

Button test ON/SEND/SEARCH:

ﬂ SCREEN TEST &
Visual check display:

0% SOUND TEST @

Sound check via speaker:



